

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7600 BURGER KING LAUREL

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	14,600.00
1002	Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	13,500.00
1003	Demolition - Curb	LF	125.00	9.00	1,125.00
1004	Demolition - Wheel Stops	EA	20.00	25.00	500.00
1005	Demolition - Asphalt	CY	180.00	49.00	8,820.00
1006	Temporary Signs	SF	384.00	18.00	6,912.00
1007	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	15,200.00
2001	Excavation	CY	1,000.00	28.00	28,000.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	1,250.00	2.00	2,500.00
3003	Safety Fence	LF	900.00	3.00	2,700.00
3004	Concrete Wash Station	EA	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3005	Inlet Protection	EA	7.00	275.00	1,925.00
3006	Convert Inlet to Junction Box	EA	1.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
3007	Inlet	EA	3.00	2,400.00	7,200.00
3008	12" RCP	LF	256.00	80.00	20,480.00
5001	GABC	TON	1,105.00	35.00	38,675.00
5002	BCBC Hot Mix	TON	235.00	96.00	22,560.00
5003	Type B Hot Mix	TON	250.00	96.00	24,000.00
5004	Type C Hot Mix	TON	580.00	96.00	55,680.00
5005	Pavement Milling	SY	3,920.00	4.00	15,680.00
5006	Hydroblast Pavement Markings	LF	600.00	5.50	3,300.00
5007	4" Temporary Marking Paint	LF	3,840.00	0.40	1,536.00
5008	5" Perm Pave Striping Epoxy White/Yell	LF	3,840.00	0.80	3,072.00
5009	16" White	SF	32.00	5.25	168.00
5010	24" White	SF	156.00	5.25	819.00
5011	Thermo Bike Symbol	EA	3.00	410.00	1,230.00
5012	Perm Pave Striping Sym/Leg Alk-Thermi	SF	100.00	7.00	700.00
5013	Site Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	2,010.00
5014	Saw Cut - Full Depth	LF	715.00	3.00	2,145.00
6001	Curb & Gutter - Type 3 Modified	LF	115.00	30.00	3,450.00
6002	Curb & Gutter - Type 3-4 DelDOT	LF	150.00	45.00	6,750.00
6003	Curb - Type 3 Modified	LF	970.00	28.00	27,160.00
6004	Sidewalk	SF	4,050.00	10.30	41,715.00
6005	Curb Ramp	SF	75.00	16.00	1,200.00
6006	6" Concrete Pavement	SF	4,800.00	8.00	38,400.00
6007	6" Concrete Pavement Coloring - Black (	SF	3,210.00	1.20	3,852.00
7001	6" Topsoil	SY	1,505.00	11.00	16,555.00
7002	Permanent Grass Seeding - Dry Ground	SY	1,505.00	1.20	1,806.00
8001	Signs	EA	7.00	180.00	1,260.00
8002	4" SDR-35 Gravity Sewer	LF	145.00	53.00	7,685.00
8003	Grease Trap	EA	1.00	6,900.00	6,900.00
8004	2" SDR-9 Water Line	LF	90.00	72.00	6,480.00

Total for Contract 7600 : 465,350.00